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4.SINIF TURKGE PROGRAMI KARDIYOLOJi STAJI CEVRIN

SIRA NO

0 N O O~ WOWN -

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

NUMARASI
GRUP 1

81300232
91300242
91300243
91300252
101300262
111301257
121301011
121301195
131301113
131301145
131301400
131301401
GRUP2

141301279
141301306
141301400
151301099
151301130
151301173
151301218
151301266
151301752
151301754
151301765
151301800
GRUP3

161301031
161301055
161301073
161301091
161301098
161301113
161301117
161301119
161301144
161301148
161301173
161301184

ADI

HALIT
MOHAMMAD
MUHAMMED EMIR
CABBAR
GHAZAL
AYSAN
HASAN

IREM

KUBRA

OMER

FARID
MANOUCHEHR

YAREN NUR
SHAMSULLAH
ARMIN
SULEYMAN
SEMiH
ZELAL

OZAN CAN
BASAK
TALHA

SEMA
TAYLAN
SULE

MAHMUT

ENGIN YASIN
BAYRAM SERDAR
AHMET HARUN
EREN

ATIYE

ALPEREN

GAYE

EMINE

MUTLU
MUHAMMET EMIN
NISA NUR



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

GRUP4

161301185
161301186
161301195
161301196
161301201
161301202
161301203
161301212
161301225
161301231
161301239
161301270
GRUP5

161301752
171301001
171301002
171301003
171301004
171301006
171301007
171301008
171301009
171301010
171301011
171301012
GRUP6

171301013
171301014
171301015
171301016
171301018
171301019
171301020
171301021
171301022
171301023
171301024
GRUP7

171301025
171301026
171301027
171301028
171301029
171301031
171301032

FATIH
FURKAN
MERVE

OMER FURKAN
EMINE

SIDDIK DOGUKAN
MERT

AHMET HAKAN
ERVA

ESRA NUR
MEHMET ALP
ZUBEYIR

BURAK FATIH
YAVUZ SELIM
FIKRI HAKAN
FETTAH
TURGUT
EROL
SALIHA NUR
HAKAN
MERVE
AYSE

ESRA
ABDULKADIR

RUVEYDA HiLAL
MELEK

SUKRAN SULE
KEREM

BETUL

ZEYNEP

BURKAY EREN
SULEYMAN HASAN
PELIN

MEHMET FURKAN
MUHAMMED BUGRA

BARAN BURAK
MUSAP

ULKU HILAL

REVAHA

MUHAMMET GOKGEHAN
EDANUR

BUSRA



79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

171301034
171301035
171301036
171301038
GRUP8
171301039
171301040
171301041
171301042
171301043
171301044
171301045
171301046
171301050
171301051
171301052
GRUP9
171301054
171301055
171301056
171301057
171301058
171301060
171301061
171301065
171301066
171301067
171301068
GRUP10
171301069
171301070
171301071
171301072
171301073
171301075
171301077
171301078
171301079
171301082
171301084
GRUP11
171301085
171301086
171301087
171301088
171301089

CAGLA

MUSTAFA EMRE
OMER
MUHAMMET SEFA

BARAN
MUSTAFA
YiGIT BERK
SELVER
BURAK

ONUR CAN
HICRAN
ORKUN
ZEYNEP ELIF
KAYRA
SEYMA CEREN

ZUBEYDE DILARA
NiDA

iDIL SENA

BETUL

BEYZA NUR
RASIM

SETENAY
MUHAMMED ESAD
MERVE

ANZILHA

METIN OMER

AHMET HALUK
ILAYDA

MERT ALPEREN
EFEKAN
MERVE SAFA
MAHIR BORAN
OZLEM

ESRA

MERT
EBRARSUARA
ABDULLAH YAGIZ

CAHIT SENCER

SULEYMAN ALPEREN

ESMA
NiSA NUR
GAMZE ELIF



121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152
1563
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162

171301090
171301091
171301092
171301093
171301094
171301096
GRUP12

171301097
171301098
171301099
171301100
171301101
171301102
171301103
171301104
171301105
171301106
171301107
GRUP13

171301108
171301109
171301110
171301111
171301112
171301113
171301114
171301115
171301116
171301117
171301118
GRUP14

171301119
171301120
171301121
171301123
171301124
171301125
171301126
171301127
171301128
171301129
171301130
GRUP15

171301131
171301132
171301133

MERVE
MERYEM IREM
SABAN KERIM
MAHIR CAN
ZEYNEP BILGE
ELIF

ISMET UTKU
BURAK
DAMLA
SEYMA

LAMIA

TUGCE

IREM

KANUNI AHMET
HUSEYIN UTKAY
UFUK BERKER
TAHA YiGIT

EBRU
BUSE

GOKCE

IPEK MUNTEHA
BIRSEN

BUSE

ESRA

HASIM CAN
SENA

FARUK
MUMINE

ARIF

HAVVA SEYMA
YASEMIN
MERVE

BUSE
FIRDEVS
MUSTAFA ALPEREN
FATMA

SEVGI
ZEYNEP
BERKAY

MUHAMMET SERCAN
DAMLA
EDANUR



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

204

171301134
171301135
171301136
171301137
171301138
171301139
171301140
171301141
GRUP16

171301142
171301143
171301144
171301146
171301147
171301148
171301150
171301151
171301152
171301153
171301154
GRUP17

171301155
171301156
171301157
171301159
171301160
171301161
171301163
171301164
171301165
171301166
171301167
GRUP18

171301168
171301169
171301170
171301172
171301173
171301175
171301176
171301177
171301179
171301181
171301182
GRUP19

171301183

CEREN
AHMETCAN
DAMLA

BEYZA BETUL
SAMET

ESRA ZEYNEP
ELIF ASUDE
MEHMET MELIH

FATMA HANDE
MUHAMMED ENES
NUR BENGU
MUNISE SUMEYYE
OGULCAN

YIGIT

ELIF ECEM

OMER ONUR
ARAS

SEMA NUR

AYSE

UMMUGULSUM
BEDIRHAN
ENES BERKAY
NAZIFE MELIS
SERRA IREM
BENGISU
BEYZA

SELIM
MUHAMMED SENA
CAGATAY
CIGDEM

TUGBA
MEHMET AKIF
SELIN VESILE
IREM

SEFA BATUHAN
PELIN
SERENAY
BETUL

AYLIN
DOGAN
MUSTAFA

SULEYMAN ATAKAN



205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

171301184
171301185
171301186
171301187
171301188
171301189
171301190
171301191
171301192
171301194
GRUP20

171301195
171301196
171301197
171301198
171301199
171301200
171301201
171301202
171301205
171301207
171301208
GRUP21

171301210
171301212
171301214
171301215
171301216
171301217
171301218
171301219
171301220
171301221
171301222
GRUP22

171301223
171301224
171301225
171301227
171301228
171301230
171301231
171301232
171301233
171301234
171301235

ALI FURKAN
SIBEL

OZAN DORUK
ASLI GULSUM
CEYDA
EMINE

IREM

ALi HAYDAR
REYYAN
SARA

AYCANUR
ZEYNEP BEYZA
OZGE

ASLI HAZAL
MEHMET AYBARS
MUSTAFA
ALPER
ALAATTIN
OSMAN

BEYZA

oGuz

ADA ERCE
CIGDEM ELIF
ECE

ENiS BERKAY
FATMA NAZLI
GOZDE

OzZGE
ALPEREN METE
MUHAMMED EMIN
IREMSU

ELIF

SEVGI
MUHAMMED BERKAY
ASLI

AHMET AKIN
BEYZA NUR
BURAK

EMINE NUR
oGUz

SAKINE AYSE
EDA NUR
SELAHATTIN EMiN



248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

GRUP23

171301236
171301237
171301239
171301240
171301241
171301242
171301243
171301244
171301245
171301246
171301247
GRUP24

171301248
171301249
171301250
171301251
171301252
171301253
171301254
171301255
171301256
171301257
171301258
GRUP25

171301259
171301260
171301261
171301262
171301263
171301264
171301265
171301267
171301269
171301270
171301271
GRUP26

171301272
171301275
171301276
171301277
171301278
171301279
171301280
171301281
171301282

AHSEN

SABIHA BUSE
NiSA

MUHAMMET YASAR
YUSUF ATAKAN
ERDAL

TUBA SELIN
DAVUT
MUHAMMED EMIN
KAAN TURAN
MEHMET BUGRA

ENES BATURSAD
BURCU

ARDA BATUHAN
TUNAHAN

ALi ALPER
ILAYDA HAVVA
HILAL

HASAN BERK
MUHAMMED NEBIL
SAMET

CEYDA

ETHEM
AHMET GOKBERK
ATAKAN
KASIM
OMER
PINAR
HANDE SENA
REHA
YUSUF
EMRE

HILAL

NEBIYE BEYZA
DOGUKAN
SUMEYYE BUSRA
SAMI CAN
ILAYDA

BETUL

BUSE

DENIZ GiZEM
ISMAIL



290
291

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

171301285
171301286
GRUP27

171301287
171301288
171301290
171301291
171301292
171301293
171301294
171301295
171301296
171301297
171301298
GRUP28

171301299
171301300
171301302
171301400
171301700
171301750
171301751
171301752
201301720
201301723
201301734

AHMET EMIN
DILA

EREN

FATMA RABIA
UTKU EFE
ZEHRA NUR
IHSAN SELCUK
IZEM BEYZA
SULEYMAN
EREN

FETHI
CANSU
SEYFULLAH

OMER ZEYD
SAPA

AYE

CEREN ECE
BELIZ
HUZEYFE
MUHAMMED MEHMET
TUGBA

ENES BUGRA
FETIH FURKAN
ZEYNEP



1iCi UYGULAMA DERSLERI OGRENCi GRUPLARI
SOYADI

SARPER
KALAHAMD
BEKIR
MERDALI
KHAIRI
SALAMI
ALAGOZ
SOZEN
DUMAN
HALAC
KHANI
ESMAEILI

YALCIN
YAQOOBY
MOJTEHEDI ZANJIR ABADI
DEMIRTAS
GUREL
KUTMARAL
SAHIN
YAVUZ
PEHLIVAN
OZDEMIR
GENGC
ISIN

ARSLAN
BARAKLI
CAKIR
CIFTCI
DAGHAN
EMGEN

ER

ESEN
HAMZACEBI
ISITMEN
KARAYANIK
KESKIN



KILIC
KILICKESER
KOSAR
KOZAN
KUTAR
MAVI

MOLU

0z
OZMERMER
SEVIM
SAHIN
YALCINKAYA

AYDIN
ABACI
ACAR
ACIBUCU
ADIGUZEL
AKBULUT
AKCURA
AKDENIZ
AKDENIZ
AKKOCA
AKKURT
AKTEPE

ALDEMIR
ALICI
ALKAN
ALMAC
ARAS
ARAZ
ARDIC
ARI
ARPACI
ARSLAN
ARSLAN

ASLAN
ASLAN
ASLAN
ATASCI
ATES
AVCI
AYATA



AYDEMIR
AYGOR
AYTER
BARUTCU

BASER
BASIBUYUK
BASYIGIT
BAYAZIT
BAYDAR
BAYRAK
BEKTAS
BEKTAS
BILIM
BOSTAN
BOYBEY

BOZTEPE
BULUT
CANVER
COSKUN
COSKUN
CAGLAR
CAKICI
CALISKAN
CAM
CANKI
CARIKCI

CAYLI
CELIK
CELIK
CETINEL
CETINKAYA
CINAR
CIFCi
CINIK
Civi
DABAK
DAGISTAN

DAGNA
DASCI
DEDE
DEDEGIL
DEMIR



DEMIR
DEMIR
DEMIR
DEMIRCAN
DEMIRCI
DILMEN

DINLER
DOGAN
DOGAN
DOGAN
DOGRU
DOGRUER
DURAK
EKICI
ELIKUCUK
ELMALIOGLU
ERASLAN

ERAT
ERBIYIK
ERDEM
ERDEMLI
ERDOGAN
ERYIGIT
ESMER
ETI

FAZIL
FiLiz
GIRAZ

GOKCE
GOKCE
GOKSENLI
GULTEKIN
GUNDAY
GUNES
GUNEYLI
GUNGOR
GURBUZ
GURBUZ
GUVEN

HAKVERDI
HALAT
HALIL



HALTAS
HARPUT
iINOZU
iPEK

RIS
iSIKYILDIZ
ISLER
IYIK

KACAR
KADAKAL
KALAYCI
KAMANLI
KAPLAN
KAPLAN
KARABULUT
KARACA
KARADAG
KARAKOYUN
KARAMEMIS

KARAYEL
KAYA
KAYA
KEDELES
KENT
KESEN
KESKIN
KESTEL
KILIC
KILING
KOCADAG

KOCAELI
KOCAKAYA
KOCAOGLU
KOCMAN
KOLSUZ
KOMBAL
KONAY
KORUCU
KOKVER
KURTOGLU
KUS

KUGUK



KUCUKDOGRU
MARAZ
MAYIS
MENEKSE
MERT

METIN

MILAG
MUMCUOGLU
NAZLIGUL

OK

OKSUN
ORUC
OKTEN
OLMEZ
ONDUN
0z
OZCAN
OZCALIK
OZDEMIR
OZDEN
OZER

OZHAN
OZTEMEL
OZTURK
OZTURK
OZTURK
OZTURK
OZTURK
PEKSOY
RECEP
SACI
SAKI

SARICALI
SARKUS
SARUHAN
SAYIN
SEYHAN
SAHIN
SAHIN
SAHIN
SAHIN
SAHINER
SAMASAS



SENER
SENOL
TAP
TARHAN
TASCI
TASDEMIR
TATLISU
TEKGOZ
TEKIN
TERCAN
TERLEMEZ

TOKER
TOPAK
TOPCUOGLU
TUNCEZ
TURAN
TUFEK
TUTER
ULASLI
UMAY
URAL
USLU

UYMAZ
UYSAL
UNAL
UNAL
VAROL
VURGUN
YAKAR
YAKICI
YALCIN
YALDIR
YALDIRGAN

YALVAG
YARDIMCI
YASAR
YESILIRMAK
YILDIRIM
YILDIZ
YILDIZ
YILDIZ
YILDIZ



YILMAZ
YILMAZ

YILMAZ
YILMAZ
YILMAZ
YILMAZ
YURTTAS
YUNKUL
ZAN
ZENGIN
ZENGIN
ZEREY
ZEYBEK

YANASOGLU
AMANLYEV
LWIN
SEMiZ
BOSTANC
ULUS
CALP
CINAR
DEMIR
ARSLAN
DONMEZ



